
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 20-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : MOHAN

CHANDAPALLI

PEDDAPALLI

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

GURRALA NIKHIL(21814/A)

-505172

PH: 6281641471

PDL-JI-26 4719C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

HNo:2-76/1&2, Karimnagar Rd- Rangampally, PEDDAPALLY, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

17-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PDLWSJCB26 1829JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5310EVHA022905

Model No : 5310 4WD

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 CLAMPSU36928 337.29 398.0030.361.00 30.36 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0398.00

2.52 RADIATOR. ASSEMBLY ALSJ20650 7,052.38 7,405.00176.311.00 176.31 0.0087089100 2.5 0.07,405.00

9.03 GASKET. GASKET. THERR502814 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0040169340 9.0 0.021.00

9.04 O-RINGT77857 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.05 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.06 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.07 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.08 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.09 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.010 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.011 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.012 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.013 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 13,147.80 15,514.401,183.3040.00 1,183.30 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0387.86

9.014 PLUG. xxxR131765 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.058.00

Services

Spares  Total 55 25,051.02 1,796.19 1,796.19 0.00 28,643.40

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,000.0076.27847.46Transmission Oil Replacement Through PTO

Cover and Tr Oil Filter Replacement
2 76.27 0.009.0 0.01,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 150.0011.44127.12Coolant Hoses-5E3 11.44 0.009.0 0.0150.00

HSN Code :998719
9.0 0.000.000.00Washing (Normal Tractor)-5E4 0.00 0.001 9.0 0.0250.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Thousand One Hundred and Forty Three  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 30,143.00

-0.40Round Off :

1,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 28,643.40

1271.19 1,500.000.00114.401.000.003.00Service Total 114.40

Grand Total : 59 26,322.21 1,910.59 1,910.59 0.00 30,143.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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